
Ages 5+ 
Drop in session

SEP / OCT 2024
Lego Lab
Traralgon Library  
Monday 23 Sep
10am to 12noon
 
Mo﻿e Library
Saturday 28 Sep
9.30am to 11.30am

Ages 5+
 Bookings preferred

Tuesday 24 Sep
Traralgon Library 
10.30am to 11.30am

Wednesday 2 Oct
Moe Library 
10.30am to 11.30am

Thursday 3 Oct 
Churchill Library 
10.30am to 11.30am

Friday 4 Oct
Morwell Library 
10.30am to 11.30am

Paper Craft 

Gruffalo Day Ages 5+ 
Drop in session

Monday 23 Sep
Moe Library 
10am to
12noon

Morwell Library 
2pm to 4pm

Thursday 26 Sep 
Traralgon Library 
10am to 12noon

Churchill Library 
2pm to 4pm

Free school holiday activities for the entire family

SCAN THE QR CODE
TO MAKE A BOOKING.
Book online or at your local library

Podcast Workshop
Moe Library
Wednesday 25 Sep
10.30am to 12noon

Friday 4 Oct
10.30am to 12noon

Ages 7+
 Bookings required

Family Bingo
Morwell Library 
Tuesday 24 Sep
10am to 11am

Monday 30 Sep
2pm to 3pm

All ages
Bookings preferred

Ages 8 to 20 
Drop in sessions

GameFest 
Tuesday 24 Sep
Moe Library 
12pm to 4pm (PS5)

Thursday 3 Oct
Traralgon L﻿ibrary 
12pm to 4pm (X-Box)

Fairy Houses and
Bluey Characters



Family Movie 
Saturday 5 Oct
Moe Library 
10am to 11.30am

All ages
Drop in session

Friendship Bracelets
Thursday 26 Sep
Moe Library
11am to 12.30pm

Morwell Library
2.30pm to 4pm

Monday 30 Sep
Traralgon Library
2.30pm to 4pm

Ages 7+ 
Drop in session

Drawing Workshop
Tuesday 1 Oct
Morwell Library
10.30am to 11.30am

Wednesday 2 Oct
Churchill Library
10.30am to 11.30am

Thursday 3 Oct
Moe Library
10.30am to 11.30am

Friday 4 Oct
Traralgon Library
10.30am to 11.30am

Ages 7 to 12
Bookings preferred.

Ages 12 to 17. 
Bookings preferred.

Manga Drawing Workshop
Tuesday 1 Oct
Morwell Library
1.30pm to 2.30pm

Wednesday 2 Oct
Churchill Library
1.30pm to 2.30pm

Thursday 3 Oct
Moe Library
1.30pm to 2.30pm
Friday 4 Oct
Traralgon Library
1.30pm to 2.30pm

SEP / OCT 2024

Free school holiday activities for the entire family

SCAN THE QR CODE
TO MAKE A BOOKING.
Book online or at your local library

Pot & Paint
Moe Library 
Monday 30 Sep
10am to 12noon

All ages.
Half hour sessions.
Bookings required.


